

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11470/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/05/2013 in WP No. 6626/2011,22/09/2011 in OA No. 2905/2009 passed by the 9999)

U.O.I.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRAHM JEET SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11471/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11472/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11473/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13309/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16162/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16445/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28543/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 29/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pinki Anand, ASG  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. R.S. Suri, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Singal, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Ajesh Luthra, Adv.  
Ms. Jyotsna Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhya Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for these matters after ensuing summer  
vacation for hearing in usual course.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Assistant Registrar