

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar with this Office Report for pre-final hearing.

DATED THIS THE 04th DAY of MAY, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv. (Central Agency)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv. Ch. No. 28

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

P-2/avi