

Item No.109 1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XIV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 6281/2015

U.O.I.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BRAHM JEET SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6283/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and)

C.A. No. 6284/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in refiling SLP and)

C.A. No. 6285/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for c/delay in
filing SLP and)

C.A. No. 6287/2015

C.A. No. 6289/2015

Date : 06/05/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhakar Dwivedi,Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi,Adv.

Item No.109 2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In all the matters numbered above, the learned counsel for the
appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45
days and the learned counsel for the respondents shall file the
same within a period of 35 days thereafter.

List again on 1.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG